% OTKPbITbIN KYBOK S P

PECNYBJIUKU BEJIAPYCb A P

i [ —
'm MO NJABAHUIO - <
10-13 UIOJ15 2024
OTkpbIThI Ky6ok Pecny6nvkn benapycb
Bpecr, 10. - 13.7.2024

AuctaHuua 40 My>xunHbl, 800m BoNbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
13.07.2024 - 17:14 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwupoBoii pekopg, 7:32.12 ZHANG, Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29.07.2009
Pekoppg EBponbl 7:39.19 WIFFEN, Daniel IRL Fukuoka (JPN) 26.07.2023
Pekoppg, PB 8:02.24 GAIDUKEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR Seattle (USA) 20.07.1990

KMC : 9:13.00 / MC :8:29.00 / MCMK : 7:52.21

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima
3annwie 3 13 3

MY3UNYYK, KoHCTaHTUH
OEBENOB, Mupocnas
BAPOBCKUW, VBaH
KYPOUYKWH, KoHCTaHTWH
KYMPEWNYMK, Erop
KLESHNIA, Georgiy
YXAPKEBWY, Kupunn
COPKWH, AH

ONO U WNPE

r’p

2006
2006
2007
2000
2007
2006
2004
2005

paspaq

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR

BpecTtckas 06nacTb
IpoAHeHckast o6nacTb
Morunesckas 0651acTb
MwuHCK

Morunesckas 0651acTb
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
MwuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb

3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems

8:39.28
8:37.00
8:31.00
8:14.36
8:31.00
8:32.00
8:38.26
8:49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 17:41 - CtpaHuua 1

@[ABIIPIIM S BEAAPYCBAHK

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



