









, 10. - 13.7.2024

40		, 800m				
13.0	7.2024 - 17:14					
		7:32.12 ZHANG, L		CHN	Rome (ITA)	29.07.2009
		7:39.19 WIFFEN, Daniel		IRL	Fukuoka (JPN)	26.07.2023
		8:02.24 GAIDUKEVICH, Aliaksandr		BLR	Seattle (USA)	20.07.1990
KMC	: 9:13.00 / MC : 8:29.00 / MCM	1K : 7:52.21				
	,	/				
	3 3					
1	,	2006	BLR			8:39.28
2	,	2006	BLR			8:37.00
3	,	2007	BLR			8:31.00
4	,	2000	BLR			8:14.36
5	,	2007	BLR			8:31.00
6	KLESHNIA, Georgiy	2006	RUS	-		8:32.00
7	,	2004	BLR			8:38.26
8	,	2005	BLR			8:49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.07.2024 17:41 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















